OCJENE

Komunikacijsko - medijske teorije

IME | PREZIME SEM PPT  KOL.
Cvitkovi¢ Antonia 4 4 5 4/5
Slatinac Klara 5 5 5 5
Ficovic Petra 4 4 4/5 4/5
Klenkar Vida 5 5 4 5
Drgali¢ Dino 5 5 4/5 5
Bogovic¢ Nika 5 5 5 5
Ursula Culinovic 5 5 5 5
Zuzic Nika 5 5 4/5 5
Bavoljak Vita 5 4 5 5
Brzica Paola 5 5 5 5
Tunkovic Rajna 5 5 4/5 5
Golja Chiara 5 5 4/5 5
Cipli¢ Elena 5 5 5 5
Dilber Lara 5 5 4 5

Matesi¢ Lana 5 5 5 5



Kacunko Mia
Cukelj Kristina
KleScic Maja
Beni¢ Margareta
Kezi¢ Filip
Anusi¢ Dario
Selnik Petra

Madunic¢ Ela

Balasko Brigita

Liebl Erna

Matosevic Indi

Ivi¢ David

Guc¢ Ana

Halambek Helena Ida

Hosta Filip
Ili¢ Daniel Omar

Kalogjera Sara

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

2/3

2/3

3/4



	OCJENE
	Komunikacijsko - medijske teorije
	IME I PREZIME                SEM            PPT      KOL.

